
Batterie per Eliminatorie 

Regata di Murano  2018
uomini su gondole

Poppiere Punteggio

1 VIGNOTTO RUDI 13,294

2 COLOMBI JACOPO 19,977

3 BUSETTO ROBERTO 27,408

4 DELLA TOFFOLA SEBASTIANO 27,503

5 BERTOLDINI ANDREA 28,289

6 PAGAN GIULIANO 29,451

7 ORTICA ANDREA 32,525

8 BARINA SILVESTRI TOBIA 42,772

9 TAGLIAPIETRA STEFANO 60,319

10 D'ESTE ALVISE 64,818

11 ZANGRANDO FABIO 76,237

12 BUSETTO FEDERICO 81,400

13 CAENAZZO RICCARDO 88,396

14 TRABUIO NICOLO' 92,004

15 MAO LEONE 95,000

16 VIANELLO CRISTIANO 95,000

F.I.Cr. - Associazione Cronometristi Venezia Marco Riato



Batterie per Eliminatorie 

Regata di Murano  2018
uomini su gondole

15 MAO LEONE 95,000

13 CAENAZZO RICCARDO 88,396

11 ZANGRANDO FABIO 76,237

9 TAGLIAPIETRA STEFANO 60,319

7 ORTICA ANDREA 32,525

5 BERTOLDINI ANDREA 28,289

3 BUSETTO ROBERTO 27,408

2 COLOMBI JACOPO 19,977

16 VIANELLO CRISTIANO 95,000

14 TRABUIO NICOLO' 92,004

12 BUSETTO FEDERICO 81,400

10 D'ESTE ALVISE 64,818

8 BARINA SILVESTRI TOBIA 42,772

6 PAGAN GIULIANO 29,451

4 DELLA TOFFOLA SEBASTIANO 27,503

1 VIGNOTTO RUDI 13,294

Seconda Batteria 

Prima Batteria 

F.I.Cr. - Associazione Cronometristi Venezia Marco Riato


